NATIONAL ASSEMBLY
QUESTION FOR WRITTEN REPLY
QUESTION NUMBER: 561 [NW1558E]
DATE OF PUBLICATION: 23 AUGUST 2019

561. Mr D W Macpherson (DA) to ask the Minister of Finance:

What amounts for transfer duties on properties were collected in the (a) 2016-17, (b)
2017-18 and (c) 2018-19 financial years?

NW1558E

REPLY:

Revenue received for Transfer duties on properties were as follows:

(@) 2016-17: R8.2bn
(b) 2017-18: R7.7bn
(c) 2018-19: R7.2bn

